SYRACUSE CHAPTER (21)

SCHOOLS SERVICED:

1. APW. 12
2. AUBURN ..., 25
3. BALDWINSVILLE ........cccoviiiniinnnn 33
4. CATO -MERIDIAN ........ccoviviininen. 94
5. CAZENOVIA .....coooiiiiiiiiie, 97
6. CENTRALSQUARE ...........ccccevneee 100
7. CORTLAND .....covvviiiiiiiiiiiieiee 137
8. EAST SYRACUSE MINOA ............ 170
9. FABIUS POMPEY .......cccoiiiiiiiiins 190
10. FAYETTEVILLE — MANLIUS ........... 195
11, FULTON ..o 216
12, HANNIBUL ... 260
13. HOMER ... 284
14. JAMESVILLE — DEWITT .............. 307
15. JORDAN - LBRIDGE ................... 315
BISHOP CUNNINGHAM CORCORAN
BISHOP GRIMES FOWLER
BISHOP LUDDEN HENNIGER
C.B.A. NOTTINGHAM
CICERO

BORDERING CHAPTERS:

14. WATERTOWN
20. MOHAWK VALLEY
22. GENEVA
31. ITHACA

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

LAFAYETTE ... 325
LIVERPOOL ......cocvviniiiiiiiiiiieen 347
MARCELLUS ........ccooiiiiiiii, 372
MEXICO ...oiiiiiiiiiiiiec e 387
ONONDAGA ... 459
OSWEGO ..o, 465
PHOENIX ... 486
PORT BYRON ......ccocvvviiiiiiiniennn, 498
PULASKI ... 507
SKANEATLES ... 576
SOLVAY .. 581

TULLY e 626

WEEDSPORT ..o 661

WEST GENESEE ..............ccootL 666
WESTHILL ... 675




